
Information

Description:EMNP/HP/EMN3/1040022140/ELECTRIC
AL SPARE
Bid invitation number:6300029068
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.09.2019 17:00:00
Opening date: 10.09.2019 17:01:00
Created On: 24.08.2019 02:12:18

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises, it is 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of UAM
on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Firm to indicate HSN code for the items in the bid invitation.
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid
liable forrejection.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on item wise landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE:-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141& Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) hn@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnp@beml.co.in

SCOPE OF MATERIAL SUPPLY
+++++++++++++++++++++++++
1.TIME SWITCHE 24 HRS SYNCHRONOUS TIMER WITH DAY DIAL BASE



Information

Description:EMNP/HP/EMN3/1040022140/ELECTRIC
AL SPARE
Bid invitation number:6300029068
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

MOUNTINGTYPE MODEL:FM/1 QT CAT NO:J648B1 NO OF CONTACTS: 1
NO+1NC, CONTACT RATING:16A, 240V AC OPERATING VOLTAGE 240VAC
MAKE : GIC ONLY
2. KW ELECTRIC STOVE WITH 2M LONG 3 CORE CABLE AND 15A, 3 PIN
&16A TORARY SWITCH WORKING VOLTAGE :250 VAC,   MAKE : SURANA
3.HRC FUSE LINKS 32 AMPS, TYPE: TIA 32 MAKE:STANDARD LOWSON
4. Pole On-load change over switch 100 Amps without fuse unit:
With sheet steel enclosure to CAT No./Model No. ITASO100 of Indoasian
make.
Current rating: 100 amps, voltage: 415V, for use in supply change over
application of UPS System.
MAKE: Indoasian or its equivalent of any standard make like
Havells/Standard/ABB/Goldmedal etc.,
5.MCB 2 pole, 20a, 415 volts.
Type: L20A or its equivalent
Make: Indokoop/Standard/GE/Siements
6.MCB 3POLE,20A415V,50Hz,7500KA RATING/B-curve
7.NILL
8.NILL
9.SCREW TYPE HPSV LAMPS FOR OPERATION ON 250 VOLTS,50 HZ RATIN
250 WATTSMAKE: CROMPTON
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 0001GNE18825 TIME SWITCHES  00:00:00 7  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 0001GSE07415 ELECTRIC STOVE   2KW
2Mtr Long 3CorePVC

 00:00:00 5  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 0001GVE09055 HRC FUSE LINKS 32  00:00:00 60  NO



Information

Description:EMNP/HP/EMN3/1040022140/ELECTRIC
AL SPARE
Bid invitation number:6300029068
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

AMPS

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 0001GSE19385 4 POLE ON LOAD
CHANGE OVER SWITCH

 00:00:00 3  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 0001GSE19425 MCB 2 POLE, 20A, 415
VOLTS

 00:00:00 30  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 RD366GTI0015 MCB
3POLE,20A415V,50Hz,75
00KA RATING/B C

 00:00:00 25  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 0001GSE42805 Batten type 2 pin lamp
holder

 00:00:00 50  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

8 0001GSE15265 PVC INSULATION TAPE  00:00:00 100  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/HP/EMN3/1040022140/ELECTRIC
AL SPARE
Bid invitation number:6300029068
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

9 0001GSE01515 HPSV LAMPS  00:00:00 20  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


